
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 September 2021

M M1/2/3 515 MAST

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAZZA BRANN Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 01/09/2021, R5, M 2M 2P 1M M2/2/2T. Atkins 491355 8/0293

 2 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1M 3M M2/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 12/0335

 3 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1M 5P M2/1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 26/3330

 4 HARI BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 4M 7P 3P M2/2/1T. Atkins 491356 8/0211

 5 BOBBY BRANN Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/09/2021, R11, M 3M 6M 6M M3/2T. Atkins 491359 6/0112

 6 YAHNA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R5, M 6M 3M 7P M3/2T. Atkins 491358 2/0105

 7 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/097
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 8/7348

 2 LATELY Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Akers 507764 18/17342

 3 ONE FURY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10180

 4 JILL DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 7/6252

 5 TUESDAY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1H. Hanson 533373 6/5282

 6 ROY RIP 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 9/7126

 7 BLACK FIRE OPAL Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2C. Murray 496677 8/7261
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 1 VERY DARK GOLD Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 2P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/0134

 2 MO'OREA PEARL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Bell 532277 0/090

 3 MAYBE TWO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/09/2021, R1, P 7P 3P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/079

 4 MILKY LANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/074

 5 TYPHOON TYRANT First start M/1S. Robertson 540447 0/00

 6 CASPER'S GIRL First start M/1C. Van Vegchel 542729 0/00

 7 CHIQUITITA First start M/1B. Young 538404 0/00

 8 SHIMMY TIME First start M/1G. Duggan 544821 0/00

 9 SONGAR JEFFERSON Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 04/09/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Greene 528646 0/033

 10 SPARKLE MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1J. York 532486 0/033

 11 RISING DAWN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/025

 12 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/064

 13 NO KIDDING Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/052

 14 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/042

 15 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/038

 16 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/035
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 1 GAS FLAME Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Bell 529997 5/4207

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5192

 3 NOSSA Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 5/4183

 4 ROY RIP 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 9/7126

 5 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1L. Davis 508269 8/7219

 6 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 8P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 7/5198

 7 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 508718 8/5237

 8 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 2/1162

 9 VENCEDOR Last start winner MAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 542301 1/0152

 10 REDDINGTON RUM Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Akers 542196 1/0131

 11 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 3 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 12 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 13 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1162

 14 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4153

 15 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5135

 16 REGENT TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0132

 17 REDEEMER DREAMER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537444 2/1129

 18 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0105

 19 HAPPY DASH Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522908 9/8177

 20 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1S. Brown 527374 4/3174

 21 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 6M 7P 1M 5/1L. Walker 495650 13/10170

 22 ZOOM IN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3S. Greene 528641 2/1165

 23 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1138

 24 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8138

 25 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1117

 26 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 7/2114

 27 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2114

 28 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2D. Tuckwell 522249 3/2108

 29 THERE I GO 1 Weighted points score CRN, 03/05/2021, R10 6P 4P 3P 5/3B. Howell 547629 2/1105

 30 PAPER KITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 532382 1/0101

 31 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/089
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 32 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/084

 33 YOU KNOW HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3C. Lamb 534112 5/172

 34 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 35 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/266

 36 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 37 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059

 38 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/057
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 1 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 2/1162

 2 VENCEDOR Last start winner MAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 542301 1/0152

 3 REDDINGTON RUM Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Akers 542196 1/0131

 4 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 3 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1162

 6 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 7 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4153

 8 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5135

 9 REGENT TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0132

 10 REDEEMER DREAMER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537444 2/1129

 11 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0105

 12 HAPPY DASH Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522908 9/8177

 13 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1S. Brown 527374 4/3174

 14 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 6M 7P 1M 5/1L. Walker 495650 13/10170

 15 ZOOM IN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3S. Greene 528641 2/1165

 16 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8138

 17 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1138

 18 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1117

 19 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 7/2114

 20 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2114

 21 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2D. Tuckwell 522249 3/2108

 22 THERE I GO 1 Weighted points score CRN, 03/05/2021, R10 6P 4P 3P 5/3B. Howell 547629 2/1105

 23 PAPER KITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 532382 1/0101

 24 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/089

 25 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/084

 26 YOU KNOW HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3C. Lamb 534112 5/172

 27 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 28 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/266

 29 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 30 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059

 31 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/057
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 8/7348

 2 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GOS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 1/2C. Hensing 530533 16/11306

 3 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 1/1M. Davidson 521941 18/16279

 4 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1R. Lee 498152 13/9237

 5 ENCOURAGING Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 2/1/1B. Young 528312 14/13309

 6 ONE FURY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10180

 7 TIGRESS EYE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 17/9189

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 2/1/1R. White 536221 8/7189

 9 GAS FLAME Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Bell 529997 5/4207

 10 KING KINLOCH Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5192

 11 NOSSA Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 5/4183

 12 ROY RIP 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 9/7126

 13 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1L. Davis 508269 8/7219

 14 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 8P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 7/5198

 15 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 508718 8/5237
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 1 DANGER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/092

 2 MO'OREA PEARL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Bell 532277 0/090

 3 APACHE TEEPEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/084

 4 ANAHERA First start M/1W. Bright 541837 0/00

 5 HIGHFIELD SMOKER First start M/1W. Chandler 539689 0/00

 6 BE BLESSED Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 4P M/1N. Holloway 542711 0/058

 7 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1C. Galwey 542474 0/072

 8 TARAWI BOO Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/068

 9 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/052

 10 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 4P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/044
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 1 JABENI Last start Provincial winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2C. Hensing 525218 10/5246

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 10/3255

 3 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Carr 532487 7/4258

 4 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 3P 4/1/1A. Woods 529614 10/7213

 5 IMOGEN ROSE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2C. Lamb 534115 3/2201

 6 KEMPSEY BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 4/1156

 7 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7138

 8 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 4/1231

 9 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4G. Duggan 536690 4/0228

 10 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537586 2/1225

 11 BARTY PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4G. Duggan 536691 4/0204

 12 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Hensing 525621 2/1180

 13 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 14 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7C 5/1L. Atchison 523548 6/4145

 15 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 534149 5/2138

 16 ONE WAY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4S. Fellowes 536131 1/0127

 17 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 1/0116

 18 CHICKEN SCHNITTY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1N. Howard 520349 5/493

 19 ALL THAT SASS Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2A. Duggan 498870 4/287

 20 YOU KNOW HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/372

 21 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/172

 22 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/057
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 1 BLUE CARAT Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Irwin 534416 5/4270

 2 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Woods 525196 6/4198

 3 WILLINA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Milton 533372 9/0318

 4 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Young 532483 8/3243

 5 DESTINI SAXON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Duggan 536689 3/1236

 6 GOODWIN BARBIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2B. Young 532484 8/2234

 7 IMPRESS RAJA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 10/0216

 8 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0186

 9 SECRECY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1168

 10 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7138
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 1 IMOGEN ROSE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2C. Lamb 534115 3/2201

 2 KEMPSEY BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 4/1156

 3 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7138

 4 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 4/1231

 5 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4G. Duggan 536690 4/0228

 6 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537586 2/1225

 7 BARTY PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4G. Duggan 536691 4/0204

 8 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Hensing 525621 2/1180

 9 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 10 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7C 5/1L. Atchison 523548 6/4145

 11 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 534149 5/2138

 12 ONE WAY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4S. Fellowes 536131 1/0127

 13 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 1/0116

 14 CHICKEN SCHNITTY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1N. Howard 520349 5/493

 15 ALL THAT SASS Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2A. Duggan 498870 4/287

 16 YOU KNOW HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/372

 17 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/172

 18 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 September 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLISTIC KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0116

 2 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Howard 554193 1/0151

 3 DOUGH TO GO Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 2P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/0108

 4 ON THE PIERCE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/092

 5 ZAMBORA LACE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 2P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/091

 6 FLYING WIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1J. Harper 542713 0/088

 7 MELISSA'S IMAGE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/09/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 538840 0/076

 8 TEMPTATION CRAZE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/09/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/070

 9 LOVE MY KEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Davidson 542887 0/050

 10 REV UP HELEN Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Clinch 539422 0/052
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 1 BINGO BALLS Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Robertson 540444 1/0120

 2 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 1 Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0102

 3 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0105

 4 HOTLINE ANNIE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2G. Ball 537867 3/2201

 5 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13163

 6 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2159

 7 NOT MART Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3G. Ball 537187 2/1141

 8 GET UP ALLY Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1135

 9 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R11, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10133

 10 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5129

 11 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1117

 12 FERNANDO TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 7/2114

 13 ALL RUM Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0105

 14 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0105

 15 THERE I GO 2 Weighted points score CRN, 03/05/2021, R10 6P 4P 3P 5/3B. Howell 547629 2/1105

 16 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1105

 17 PAPER KITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 532382 1/0101

 18 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4J. York 532482 1/092

 19 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 20 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/084

 21 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/675

 22 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066

 23 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/266

 24 AMERICAN SON Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3R. Walters 528308 2/163

 25 MEKONG TASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/063

 26 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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 1 MELISSA'S IMAGE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/09/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 538840 0/076

 2 LOVE MY KEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/09/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Davidson 542887 0/050
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 1 HELLO DREAM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 10/0219
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